Cape Elizabeth High School

Ella Boyer

Anna Chang
Meadow de Vries
Ella Fick

Cece Fremont
Hannah Frothingham
Wenshin Lu

Addie Mazzeo

Avery Palmore
Vivienne Parsons

Freeport High School
Bela Bukaty
Krea Galway
Maddy Gilbert
Lilah Hall
Lucy Huggett
Stella Kryzak
Ella Oshetski
Amelia Prince
Hope Werner
Maddy York

Gray New Gloucester High School

Sloan Gould
Callista Strattard

Greely High School
Rowan Barry
Elena Giacopini
Reese Lemieux
Gina Lestage
Phoebe Levin
Elizabeth Mancini
Emma Stein
Sarah Weisz
Molly Weliver
Sofie Westra
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Lake Region High School

Grace Gaumont
Grace Murphy

Daisy Piotrowski
Natalie Thomas
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Class B Girls

Leavitt Area High School

Emma Albert
Victoria Eastman
Haley Marston
Cambrielle Poole
Idalia Primeau
Emilea Roy
Addyson Turmel

Lincoln Academy
Chloe Anderson
Meghan Arnold
Carmella Fraser
Annabel Garvan-Soto
Ruby Glenn

Karen Higgins
Zoe Hufnagel
Stella Koller
Hadley Spekke
Olive Tomko

Morse High School
Izabella Caron
Isabel Chabot

Bean Dunn

Lily Forrester
Caroline Luchies
Gracie Marquis
Olive Stead

Avery Steenstra
Rose Strelneck
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Poland Regional High School

Mackenzie Lane
Alyssa Mason
Kaiah McGarry
Elianna Morello
Sara Raby

Top 6 teams qualify for State meet
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Spruce Mountain

Kylie Blair 372
Hope Bowie 373
Bailey Brown 374
Morgan McDaniel 375
Anna Moffett 376

Wells High School

Elizabeth Boulger 377
London Chadwick 378
Caroline Dufort 379
Annora Ferris 380
Emma Herman 381

Yarmouth High School

Lilah Connor 382
Anelise Feldman 383
Sophie Gordon 384
Abbie Grunewald 385
Sydni Neuslin 386
Gracie Olson 387
Ayla Strattard 388
Olivia Wentworth 389
Eleanor Weyenberg 390
Gwen Zimmerman 391

York High School

Josie Alford 392
Willa Alford 393
Katelin Bloomer 394
Zoe Carroll 395
Madelyn Herman 396
Karianna Hultstrom 397
Emily Hutchins 398
Madelyn Hutchins 399
Nell McAllister 400
Eliza Weeks 401

10
10
11

12
1"
12
11

12
10
10
11
12
1"

12
11
11

©

12
12
12
10
12
10
10



